
DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

ONLINE CLASS COORDINATORS

Class CLASS COORDINATOR Mobile
II M.A. Dr.R.Rajah 8098462958
I M.A. K.Anandan 8012939280
III B.A. Dr.D.Gopalsamy 9942022373
II B.A. Dr.S.Pradeep Kumar 9842677159
I B.A. Dr.R.Jayachandran 9944534478

ONLINE CLASSES TIMETABLE

Class Subject Faculty

II M.A.,

Advanced Macro Economics Dr.S.Prabakaran

Foreign Trade: Theory and Management Dr.R.Rajah

Statistical Packages for Data Analysis Dr.M.Raju

II B.A.,
Mathematical Methods Dr.M.Raju

Foreign Trade Policy & Procedure Dr.S.Pradeep Kumar

III B.A.,

Statistical Methods Dr.D.Gopalsamy

Indian Economy Dr.S.Ponnarasu

Industrial Economics Dr.C.E.Shanmugasundram

Computer Applications in Economics K.Anandan



II M.A., ECONOMICS

Online Class Coordinator -   Dr.R.Rajah Mobile:- 8098462958

Date Day 10.00 – 11.00 am 11.00 to 12.00 noon 12.00 – 1.00 pm
05.08.2020 Wednesday Dr.R.Rajah Dr.M.Raju Dr.S.Prabakaran
06.08.2020 Thursday Dr.S.Prabakaran Dr.R.Rajah Dr.M.Raju
07.08.2020 Friday Dr.M.Raju Dr.S.Prabakaran Dr.R.Rajah
08.08.2020 Saturday Dr.R.Rajah Dr.S.Prabakaran Dr.M.Raju
10.08.2020 Monday Dr.R.Rajah Dr.M.Raju Dr.S.Prabakaran
11.08.2020 Tuesday Dr.M.Raju Dr.S.Prabakaran Dr.R.Rajah
12.08.2020 Wednesday Dr.S.Prabakaran Dr.R.Rajah Dr.M.Raju
13.08.2020 Thursday Dr.M.Raju Dr.S.Prabakaran Dr.R.Rajah
14.08.2020 Friday Dr.R.Rajah Dr.M.Raju Dr.S.Prabakaran
17.08.2020 Monday Dr.S.Prabakaran Dr.R.Rajah Dr.M.Raju
18.08.2020 Tuesday Dr.S.Prabakaran Dr.R.Rajah Dr.M.Raju
19.08.2020 Wednesday Dr.M.Raju Dr.S.Prabakaran Dr.R.Rajah
20.08.2020 Thursday Dr.R.Rajah Dr.S.Prabakaran Dr.M.Raju
21.08.2020 Friday Dr.R.Rajah Dr.M.Raju Dr.S.Prabakaran

Class Subject Faculty

II M.A.,

Advanced Macro Economics Dr.S.Prabakaran

Foreign Trade: Theory and Management Dr.R.Rajah

Statistical Packages for Data Analysis Dr.M.Raju


